NOTICE
FOR

CITY OF SHELBYVILLE

MEETINGS OF CITY GOVERNMENTAL BODIES

AVIATION BOARD

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS & SAFETY
AND PUBLIC UTILITIES BOARD

PRELIMINARY MEETING AT 8:15 AM

BUILDING COMMISSION

CITY COUNCIL
PRELIMINARY MEETING AT 6:45PM

CITY COUNCIL
PRELIMINARY MEETING AT 8:15AM

FIRE PENSION BOARD

PARK BOARD

PLAN COMMISSION
PRELIMINARY MEETING AT 6:30PM

POLICE PENSION BOARD

REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

ZONING BOARD
PRELIMINARY MEETING AT 6:30PM

FOR DECEMBER 2020

DATE

DECEMBER 4

PLACE

AIRPORT

DECEMBER 1, §, 15, 22, AND 29 CITY HALL

DECEMBER 9

DECEMBER 7

DECEMBER 21

DECEMBER 2

DECEMBER 9

DECEMBER 28

DECEMBER 14

DECEMBER 7

DECEMBER 8

CITY HALL

CITY HALL

CITY HALL

FIRE STATION #1

CIVIC CENTER CONF ROOM

CITY HALL

CRIMINAL JUSTICE CTR.

CITY HALL

CITY HALL

TIME
10:30 AM

8:30 AM

11:30 AM

7:00 PM

8:30 AM

7:30 AM
4:15PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

All public meetings held at City Hall will be available virtually on Facebook Live, the City of Shelbyville webpage
(www.cityofshelbyvillein.com) Attending in person will be in accordance with current and new restrictions.

Please note all City of Shelbyville offices will be closed December 24 and 25 in observance of the Christmas Holiday.

Requests for auxiliary aids and services should be made by contacting:
Suzan Baughman at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting or event.
(p) 317-398-6624. 44 W. Washington St., Shelbyville, IN 46176


http://www.cityofshelbyvillein.com/

