<u>NOTICE</u> <u>FOR</u> <u>CITY OF SHELBYVILLE</u> <u>MEETINGS OF CITY GOVERNMENTAL BODIES</u> <u>FOR DECEMBER 2020</u>

	DATE	PLACE	TIME
AVIATION BOARD	DECEMBER 4	AIRPORT	10:30 AM
BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS & SAFETY AND PUBLIC UTILITIES BOARD PRELIMINARY MEETING AT 8:15 AI	DECEMBER 1, 8, 15, 22, AND 2 M	9 CITY HALL	8:30 AM
BUILDING COMMISSION	DECEMBER 9	CITY HALL	11:30 AM
CITY COUNCIL PRELIMINARY MEETING AT 6:45PM	DECEMBER 7	CITY HALL	7:00 PM
CITY COUNCIL PRELIMINARY MEETING AT 8:15AM	DECEMBER 21	CITY HALL	8:30 AM
FIRE PENSION BOARD	DECEMBER 2	FIRE STATION #1	7:30 AM
PARK BOARD	DECEMBER 9	CIVIC CENTER CONF ROOM	4:15 PM
PLAN COMMISSION PRELIMINARY MEETING AT 6:30PM	DECEMBER 28	CITY HALL	7:00 PM
POLICE PENSION BOARD	DECEMBER 14	CRIMINAL JUSTICE CTR.	9:00 AM
REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION	DECEMBER 7	CITY HALL	6:00 PM
ZONING BOARD PRELIMINARY MEETING AT 6:30PM	DECEMBER 8	CITY HALL	7:00 PM

All public meetings held at City Hall will be available virtually on Facebook Live, the City of Shelbyville webpage (<u>www.cityofshelbyvillein.com</u>) Attending in person will be in accordance with current and new restrictions.

Please note all City of Shelbyville offices will be closed December 24 and 25 in observance of the Christmas Holiday.

Requests for auxiliary aids and services should be made by contacting: Suzan Baughman at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting or event. (p) 317-398-6624. 44 W. Washington St., Shelbyville, IN 46176